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Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾”, specify if thicker.  Standard latch is for 23⁄8” backset.  Specify 2¾” backset if required. Weiser® (WR5) Keyway: Specify by adding “W” to the 
beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution.  Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system.

DEADBOLTS - BRASS

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

   • Schlage® C Keyway

   • Standard Door Prep and Installation

   • Solid Brass Cylinder, Housing, Collar and Rosette

Satin Brass (US4)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) 
Satin Nickel (US15)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8469

8369

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$58.00

$62.00

SQUARE DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

Satin Brass (US4)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8475

8375

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$58.00

$62.00

NEOS DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

Satin Brass (US4)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) 
Satin Nickel (US15)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8467

8367

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$58.00

$62.00

MODERN DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8478

8378

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$58.00

$62.00

QUINC Y DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

STANDARD WITH BRASS DEADBOLTS

   • Hardened Steel Bolt

   • Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike

   • Brass Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt

To order:   (W) Product Code + Backset + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments68



DEADBOLTS

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾”, specify if thicker.  Standard latch is for 23⁄8” backset.  Specify 2¾” backset if required. Weiser® (WR5) Keyway: Specify by adding “W” to the 
beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution.  Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system. 

BRASS - DEADBOLTS

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) 
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) 
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) 
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Flat Black (US19)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8479

8379

8450

8350

8455

8355

8464

8364

8454

8354

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

$58.00

$48.00

$48.00

$58.00

$58.00

$62.00

$52.00

$52.00

$62.00

$62.00

WILSHIRE DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

REGULAR DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

LOW PROFILE DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

ROPE DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

ARTS & CRAFTS DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

To order:   (W) Product Code + Backset + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments 69
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DEADBOLTS - BRASS

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) 
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8466

8366

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$58.00

$62.00

#8 DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) 
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8468

8368

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$58.00

$62.00

RECTANGULAR DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A) 
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8458

8358

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$58.00

$62.00

SARATOGA DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

8459

8359

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$58.00

$62.00

KNOXVILLE DEADBOLT
 Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾”, specify if thicker.  Standard latch is for 23⁄8” backset.  Specify 2¾” backset if required. Weiser® (WR5) Keyway: Specify by adding “W” to the 
beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution.  Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system. 

To order:   (W) Product Code + Backset + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments70



DEADBOLTS
SANDCAST BRONZE - DEADBOLTS

8474

8374

8465

8365

8450

8350

8457

8357

8476

8376

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾”, specify if thicker.  Standard latch is for 23⁄8” backset.  Specify 2¾” backset if required. Weiser® (WR5) Keyway: Specify by adding “W” to the 
beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution.  Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system. 

To order:   (W) Product Code + Backset + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

REGULAR SANDCAST BRONZE
DEADBOLT

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

#1 SANDCAST BRONZE
DEADBOLT WITH FLAP

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

#3 SANDCAST BRONZE
DEADBOLT WITH FLAP

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

#4 SANDCAST BRONZE
DEADBOLT WITH FLAP

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

RIDGEMONT SANDCAST BRONZE
DEADBOLT WITH FLAP

   • Schlage® C Keyway

   • Standard Door Prep and Installation

   • Solid Brass Cylinder

   • Sandcast Bronze Collar and Inside Rosette

STANDARD WITH SANDCAST BRONZE DEADBOLTS

   • Hardened Steel Bolt

   • Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike

   • Brass Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt
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DEADBOLTS - LOST WAX CAST BRONZE

8456

8356

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT

8471

8371

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

CLASSIC 
TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT

8460

8360

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

OCTAGON
TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT

8472

8372

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

#11
TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT

8473

8373

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish List PriceProduct Code

$64.00

$68.00

#14
TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT

   • Schlage® C Keyway

   • Standard Door Prep and Installation

   • Solid Brass Cylinder

   • Lost Wax Cast Bronze Collar and Inside Rosette

STANDARD WITH TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLTS

   • Hardened Steel Bolt

   • Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike

   • Brass Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾”, specify if thicker.  Standard latch is for 23⁄8” backset.  Specify 2¾” backset if required. Weiser® (WR5) Keyway: Specify by adding “W” to the 
beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution.  Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system. 

To order:   (W) Product Code + Backset + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments72



DEADBOLTS
STAINLESS STEEL & WROUGHT STEEL - DEADBOLTS

S50001

S50002

S50003

S50023

8461

8361

8452

8350

8463

8363

Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)

Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)

Flat Black Steel (FBS)
Satin Steel (SWS)

Flat Black Steel (FBS)
Satin Steel (SWS)

Flat Black Steel (FBS)
Satin Steel (SWS)

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Single Cylinder

Double Cylinder

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

   • Schlage® C Keyway

   • Standard Door Prep and Installation

   • Solid Brass Cylinder

   • Stainless Steel Collar and Inside Rosette

   • Schlage® C Keyway

   • Standard Door Prep and Installation

   • Solid Brass Cylinder

   • Wrought Steel Collar and Inside Rosette

STANDARD WITH STAINLESS STEEL DEADBOLTS

STANDARD WITH WROUGHT STEEL DEADBOLTS

   • Hardened Steel Bolt

   • Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike

   • Stainless Steel Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt

   • Hardened Steel Bolt

   • Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike

   • Brass Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾”, specify if thicker.  Standard latch is for 23⁄8” backset.  Specify 2¾” backset if required. Weiser® (WR5) Keyway: Specify by adding “W” to the 
beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution.  Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system. 

To order:   (W) Product Code + Backset + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments

STAINLESS STEEL ROUND DEADBOLTS

STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE DEADBOLTS

WROUGHT STEEL #1 STYLE DEADBOLT

WROUGHT STEEL #2 STYLE DEADBOLT

WROUGHT STEEL #3 STYLE DEADBOLT

73



DE
AD

BO
LT

S
SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

Operated by Thumbturn from Inside Only. No Cylinder.

Regular
#8

Arts & Crafts

Modern Square

Neos

Rope

Rectangular

Knoxville

Saratoga

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Satin Brass (US4)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14)*
Satin Nickel (US15)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Flat Black (US19)

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)*
Polished Chrome (US26)

* Flat Black (US19) Not available for Rope and Knoxville Styles.

* Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Not available for Neos Style.

Quincy

Wilshire

8550

8566

8568

8579

8567

8569

8575

8554

8558

8578

8564

8559

Regular

#8

Rectangular

Wilshire

Modern

Square

Neos

Arts & Crafts

Saratoga

Quincy

Rope

Knoxville

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

Standard door thickness of 1¾”, specify if thicker.  Standard latch is for 23⁄8” backset.  Specify 2¾” backset if required.

To order:  Product Code + Backset + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments

   • Includes Deadbolt Mechanism and Strikeplate

   • For Inside Installation and Appearance

   • No Cylinder or Collar

STANDARD WITH SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

   • Hardened Steel Bolt

   • Fits Door Thickness 1/” to 2 /”

No
Hardware

Outside
Thumbturn

Inside

74



DEADBOLTS
SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

Operated by Thumbturn from Inside Only. No Cylinder.

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)

Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)

Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)

Flat Black Steel (FBS)
Satin Steel (SWS)

#1
Sandcast

Bronze

#2
Sandcast

Bronze

#3
Sandcast

Bronze

#4
Sandcast

Bronze

Tuscany Octagon

#11
Tuscany

#14
Tuscany

8557

8550

8565

8574

8556

8560

8572

8573

S52005

S52006

8551

8552

8553

Round
Stainless Steel

Square
Stainless Steel

#1
Wrought Steel

#2
Wrought Steel

#3
Wrought Steel

#1 Sandcast Bronze

#2 Sandcast Bronze

#3 Sandcast Bronze

#4 Sandcast Bronze

Tuscany Bronze

Octagon

#11 Tuscany Bronze

#14 Tuscany Bronze

Round Stainless Steel

Square Stainless Steel

#1 Wrought Steel

#2 Wrought Steel

#3 Wrought Steel

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

$44.00

$44.00

$42.00

$42.00

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

Standard door thickness of 1¾”, specify if thicker.  Standard latch is for 23⁄8” backset.  Specify 2¾” backset if required. 

To order:  Product Code + Backset + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments

   • Includes Deadbolt Mechanism and Strikeplate

   • For Inside Installation and Appearance

   • No Cylinder or Collar

STANDARD WITH SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

   • Hardened Steel Bolt

   • Fits Door Thickness 1/” to 2 /”
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