



SQUARE DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8469	Satin Brass (US4) Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8369	Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00





NEOS DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8475	Satin Brass (US4) Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8375	Satin Nickel (US15) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00





MODERN DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8467	Satin Brass (US4) Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8367	Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00





QUINCY DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8478	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8378	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00

STANDARD WITH BRASS DEADBOLTS

- Schlage® C Keyway
- Standard Door Prep and Installation
- Solid Brass Cylinder, Housing, Collar and Rosette
- Hardened Steel Bolt
- Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike
- Brass Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1%", specify if thicker. Standard latch is for 2%" backset. Specify 2%" backset if required. **Weiser® (WR5) Keyway:** Specify by adding "W" to the beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution. Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system.



WILSHIRE DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8479	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8379	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00





REGULAR DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8450	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$48.00
Double Cylinder	8350	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$52.00





LOW PROFILE DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8455	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$48.00
Double Cylinder	8355	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$52.00









ROPE DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8464	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8364	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00

ARTS & CRAFTS DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8454	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Satin Nickel (US15)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8354	Flat Black (US19)	\$62.00

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾", specify if thicker. Standard latch is for 2¾" backset. Specify 2¾" backset if required. **Weiser® (WR5) Keyway:** Specify by adding "W" to the beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution. Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system.



#8 DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8466	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8366	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00





RECTANGULAR DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8468	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8368	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00





SARATOGA DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8458	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8358	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00





KNOXVILLE DEADBOLT Includes Extension Collar for Thin Doors	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8459	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8359	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Polished Chrome (US26)	\$62.00

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾", specify if thicker. Standard latch is for 2¾" backset. Specify 2¾" backset if required. **Weiser® (WR5) Keyway:** Specify by adding "W" to the beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution. Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system.





REGULAR SANDCAST BRONZE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8450	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8350	Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)	\$68.00





#1 SANDCAST BRONZE DEADBOLT WITH FLAP	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8457	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8357	Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)	\$68.00





#3 SANDCAST BRONZE DEADBOLT WITH FLAP	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8465	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8365	Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)	\$68.00





#4 SANDCAST BRONZE DEADBOLT WITH FLAP	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8474	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8374	Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)	\$68.00





RIDGEMONT SANDCAST BRONZE DEADBOLT WITH FLAP	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8476	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8376	Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)	\$68.00

STANDARD WITH SANDCAST BRONZE DEADBOLTS

- Schlage® C Keyway
- Standard Door Prep and Installation
- Solid Brass Cylinder
- Sandcast Bronze Collar and Inside Rosette

- Hardened Steel Bolt
- Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike
- Brass Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1%", specify if thicker. Standard latch is for 2%" backset. Specify 2%" backset if required. **Weiser**® **(WR5) Keyway:** Specify by adding "W" to the beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution. Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system.





TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8456	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8356	- Mediditi biolize (Mb)	\$68.00





CLASSIC TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8471	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8371	- Medium bionze (Mb)	\$68.00





OCTAGON TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8460	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8360	- Medium bionze (Mb)	\$68.00





#11 TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8472	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8372	Mediam bionze (MB)	\$68.00





#14 TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8473	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$64.00
Double Cylinder	8373	- Medium bionze (Mb)	\$68.00

STANDARD WITH TUSCANY BRONZE DEADBOLTS

- Schlage® C Keyway
- Standard Door Prep and Installation
- Solid Brass Cylinder
- Lost Wax Cast Bronze Collar and Inside Rosette

- Hardened Steel Bolt
- Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike
- Brass Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1¾", specify if thicker. Standard latch is for 2¾" backset. Specify 2¾" backset if required. **Weiser® (WR5) Keyway:** Specify by adding "W" to the beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution. Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system.





STAINLESS STEEL ROUND DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	S50001	Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	S50002		\$62.00





STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	S50003	Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	S50023		\$62.00

STANDARD WITH STAINLESS STEEL DEADBOLTS

- Schlage® C Keyway
- Standard Door Prep and Installation
- Solid Brass Cylinder
- Stainless Steel Collar and Inside Rosette

- Hardened Steel Bolt
- Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike
- Stainless Steel Trim Strike Shipped with Every Deadbolt





WROUGHT STEEL #1 STYLE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8461	Flat Black Steel (FBS) Satin Steel (SWS)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8361	Jaliii Steei (SWS)	\$62.00





WROUGHT STEEL #2 STYLE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8452	Flat Black Steel (FBS) Satin Steel (SWS)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8350	Jaliii Steel (SWS)	\$62.00





WROUGHT STEEL #3 STYLE DEADBOLT	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Single Cylinder	8463	Flat Black Steel (FBS) Satin Steel (SWS)	\$58.00
Double Cylinder	8363	Satiii Steel (SWS)	\$62.00

STANDARD WITH WROUGHT STEEL DEADBOLTS

- Schlage® C Keyway
- Standard Door Prep and Installation
- Solid Brass Cylinder
- Wrought Steel Collar and Inside Rosette

- Hardened Steel Bolt
- Heavy Gauge Steel Understrike
- $\bullet \ Brass \ Trim \ Strike \ Shipped \ with \ Every \ Deadbolt$

Handing Not Required. Standard door thickness of 1%", specify if thicker. Standard latch is for 2%" backset. Specify 2%" backset if required. **Weiser**® **(WR5) Keyway:** Specify by adding "W" to the beginning of Product Code. No upcharge for cylinder substitution. Can be keyed into existing Weiser® system.

Operated by Thumbturn from Inside Only. No Cylinder.







Regular



Rectangular

Wilshire



Saratoga

Knoxville

#8



Rope







SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Modern	8567	Satin Brass (US4) Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)	\$42.00
Square	8569	Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14)* Satin Nickel (US15) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	
Neos	8575		

^{*} Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Not available for Neos Style.

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Regular	8550	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$42.00
#8	8566	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Polished Nickel - Lifetime (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26)	
Rectangular	8568		
Wilshire	8579		

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Saratoga	8558	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) French Antique (US7)	\$42.00
Quincy	8578	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19)* Polished Chrome (US26)	
Rope	8564		
Knoxville	8559		

^{*} Flat Black (US19) Not available for Rope and Knoxville Styles.

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Arts & Crafts	8554	Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Satin Nickel (US15) Flat Black (US19)	\$42.00

STANDARD WITH SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

- Includes Deadbolt Mechanism and Strikeplate
- For Inside Installation and Appearance
- No Cylinder or Collar

- Hardened Steel Bolt
- Fits Door Thickness 15/8" to 2 3/8"

Standard door thickness of 1¾", specify if thicker. Standard latch is for 2¾" backset. Specify 2¾" backset if required.



No Hardware **Outside**



Operated by Thumbturn from Inside Only. No Cylinder.

#1 Sandcast **Bronze**







#3 Bronze

Sandcast **Bronze**



Sandcast





Tuscany

Octagon



#11 Tuscany

#14 Tuscany





Round Stainless Steel

Square Stainless Steel





Wrought Steel



#2 **Wrought Steel**

Wrought Steel





SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
#1 Sandcast Bronze	8557	Flat Black Bronze (FB) Medium Bronze (MB)	\$44.00
#2 Sandcast Bronze	8550	Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)	
#3 Sandcast Bronze	8565		
#4 Sandcast Bronze	8574		

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price	
Tuscany Bronze	8556	Flat Black Bronze (FB) - Medium Bronze (MB)	` '	\$44.00
Octagon	8560			
#11 Tuscany Bronze	8572			
#14 Tuscany Bronze	8573			

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
Round Stainless Steel	S52005	Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)	\$42.00
Square Stainless Steel	S52006		

SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS	Product Code	Finish	List Price
#1 Wrought Steel	8551	Flat Black Steel (FBS) Satin Steel (SWS)	\$42.00
#2 Wrought Steel	8552		
#3 Wrought Steel	8553		

STANDARD WITH SINGLE SIDED DEADBOLTS

- Includes Deadbolt Mechanism and Strikeplate
- For Inside Installation and Appearance

• Hardened Steel Bolt

• Fits Door Thickness 15/8" to 2 3/8"

• No Cylinder or Collar

Standard door thickness of 1¾", specify if thicker. Standard latch is for 2¾" backset. Specify 2¾" backset if required.